
I.D.:	68809549

ACCESORII	FIBRA	OPTICA

Data
publicarii

02.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

696,00	RON	-	696,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: EXTRALINK	4U	600X450	WALL-MOUNTED	RACKMOUNT	CABINET	Patch	cord	LC-LC,	1m,
multimode	OM3	50/125	manta	LSZH	3.0	mm	duplex	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică:	ULTIMODE	P-
6	Cutie	distribuţie	fibră	optică	ULTIMODE	TB-04B	(montaj	pe	perete)


